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GMI PERCUTANEOUS GASTROSTOMY BUTTON 
350 - PERCUTANEOUS GASTRIC DIGESTIVE LINE 

COMFORT
- Three diameter options.
- Anti-reflux valve.
- Medical-grade silicone.

SAFETY

- Safe and stable fixation.
- High durability and
maximum comfort.

PRACTICALITY
- Kit with indispensable components for
the application of the button, including
tube for feeding and gastric
decompression.



THE GMI 

GASTROSTOMY 

BUTTON WAS 

DEVELOPED 

TO ENABLE 

GREATER 

COMFORT TO 

THE PATIENT IN 

THE 

GASTROSTOMY. 

HIGHLY 

DURABLE, THE 

DEVICE 

PROMOTES 

SAFETY AND 

WELL-BEING.

Code

350-18-12

350-18-17

350-18-24

350-18-34

350-20-17

350-20-24

350-24-12

350-24-17

350-24-24

350-24-34

350-24-44

KIT COMPONENTS
- 01 Button insertion device.
- 01 Abdominal wall meter.
- 01 60ml syringe.
- 01 5ml syringe.

350 | GMI PERCUTANEOUS GASTROSTOMY BUTTON 
ANVISA Registration No.  80423540024

MULTIPLE CONNECTIONS 
- 02 Y-extender tubes with
clamp.
- 01 Extender tube for gastric
decompression.

GMI TUBE
ANVISA Registration No. 80423540016

The accessory may be marketed separately:

CODE

TE-350-03*1

TE-350-03*2

TE-350-03*3

TE-350-03*4

TE-350-03*5

FR

12

17

24

34

44

FR

18

18

18

18

20

20

24

24

24

24

24

INTERNAL DIAMETER  
(mm)

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Length
(cm)

1.2
1.7
2.4
3.4
1.7
2.4
1.2
1.7
2.4
3.4
4.4

EXTERNAL DIAMETER  
(mm)

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.7
6.7
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0




